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ALIAS                                      Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
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Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 
Time
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Will Shootem OV 29.71 35.73 38.81 51.65 39.23 195.131
Mid Valley Drifter OV 24.88 45.33 43.92 48.86 42.38 205.372
Man With No Name OV 26.13 33.51 56.56 50.81 63.28 230.293
Col. Cornelious Gilliam OV 31.99 64.71 50.92 63.21 34.28 245.114
Bart Star OV 28.82 44.77 76.94 61.92 45.64 258.095
Big Iron Buster FCD 31.84 87.86 63.12 37.29 39.41 259.526
Chucho El Roto FC 35.88 61.80 54.41 64.79 59.05 275.937
Connivin' Katie Jones TL 31.48 62.11 67.55 55.60 62.46 279.208
Hellgate F 36.00 73.92 65.39 53.86 51.24 280.419
Sourdough Smitty FC 42.48 57.56 67.59 73.52 51.34 292.4910
Lefty Lem FCD 36.96 55.25 72.11 77.51 58.12 299.9511
Tex Dover 4FC 45.72 52.57 73.50 73.91 55.05 300.7512
Yuma FCD 41.95 76.56 58.58 63.51 63.32 303.9213
Trueno Del Diablo FCD 41.46 69.86 84.26 52.78 56.46 304.8214
Mountain Dew FCD 37.59 77.84 64.35 77.03 55.76 312.5715
Long Jim Handcock FCD 63.29 59.00 66.21 63.59 63.54 315.6316
Inside Streight FC 40.81 72.88 82.59 67.05 61.62 324.9517
Dynamite Capps 4FC 39.68 70.71 79.13 73.48 64.57 327.5718
Jed I Knight FCG 41.55 99.85 68.18 59.46 71.17 340.2119
Buck McGee SF 32.67 64.29 75.44 87.67 84.28 344.3520
Barrelhouse Bob SFC 42.97 64.32 86.62 87.22 65.19 346.3221
Hellfire SFC 39.18 86.51 85.33 78.91 63.31 353.2422
Lucy Rose LFC 45.02 98.77 84.66 73.68 58.32 360.4523
Cristo FCD 65.84 102.94 96.74 61.67 56.53 383.7224
PaleWolf Brunelle FGF 75.19 86.95 70.45 89.27 82.61 404.4725
Dirk Slade FGF 60.96 95.17 79.13 93.96 104.35 433.5726
Warmheart LFC 40.60 67.00 94.54 73.12 169.41 444.6727
Buckshot Shell-E FGF 58.69 100.80 119.06 115.15 71.74 465.4428
Freedom Thayer BG 59.38 112.75 105.00 95.72 113.01 485.8629
Irish Thayer LFC 57.60 105.84 109.52 133.81 96.58 503.3530
Old Ranger VO 101.19 117.34 104.59 97.68 97.02 517.8231
Festis Thayr PLN 84.48 102.02 115.10 100.58 116.39 518.5732
Ohio Hite F 66.77 79.70 104.86 136.58 140.28 528.1933
Quiet Jake FCG 86.34 141.06 120.73 81.41 111.19 540.7334
Antety LFD 73.63 123.01 120.45 121.40 139.65 578.1435
Nancy Thayer LFM 55.34 999.00 999.00 94.66 88.72 2,236.7236
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Sunday, October 30, 2005 4:38:53 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Will Shootem

29.71 35.73 38.81 51.65 39.23 195.13

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.2341.6538.8140.7329.71
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Top 5 Overall

Mid Valley Drifter

24.88 45.33 43.92 48.86 42.38 205.37

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Top 5 Overall

Man With No Name

26.13 33.51 56.56 50.81 63.28 230.29

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.2845.8141.5638.5126.13
0=

= 0
0
0

5

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

200.29
35
0
5

Top 5 Overall

Col. Cornelious Gilliam

31.99 64.71 50.92 63.21 34.28 245.11

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.2833.2140.9264.7131.99
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Top 5 Overall

Bart Star

28.82 44.77 76.94 61.92 45.64 258.09

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.6456.9266.9449.7728.82
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Top 5 Overall

Big Iron Buster

31.84 87.86 63.12 37.29 39.41 259.52

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.4137.2963.1287.8631.84
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F C Duelist

Chucho El Roto

35.88 61.80 54.41 64.79 59.05 275.93

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.0564.7954.4161.8030.88
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Frontier Cartridge

Connivin' Katie Jones

31.48 62.11 67.55 55.60 62.46 279.20

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.4650.6067.5552.1131.48
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Top Lady

Hellgate

36.00 73.92 65.39 53.86 51.24 280.41

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.2448.8665.3978.9236.00
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Frontiersman

Sourdough Smitty

42.48 57.56 67.59 73.52 51.34 292.49

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.3453.5262.5962.5637.48
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Frontier Cartridge
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Lefty Lem

36.96 55.25 72.11 77.51 58.12 299.95

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.1257.5162.1160.2536.96
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F C Duelist

Tex Dover

45.72 52.57 73.50 73.91 55.05 300.75

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.0563.9173.5052.5745.72
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49'er Frontier Cart.

Yuma

41.95 76.56 58.58 63.51 63.32 303.92

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.3253.5153.5876.5641.95
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F C Duelist

Trueno Del Diablo

41.46 69.86 84.26 52.78 56.46 304.82

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.4652.7879.2669.8641.46
0=

= 0
1
0

5

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

294.82
15
0
5

F C Duelist

Mountain Dew

37.59 77.84 64.35 77.03 55.76 312.57

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.7667.0359.3572.8437.59
0=

= 0
2
0

5

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

287.57
30
0
5

F C Duelist

Long Jim Handcock

63.29 59.00 66.21 63.59 63.54 315.63

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.5453.5961.2164.0063.29
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F C Duelist

Inside Streight

40.81 72.88 82.59 67.05 61.62 324.95

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.6262.0567.5962.8835.81
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Frontier Cartridge

Dynamite Capps

39.68 70.71 79.13 73.48 64.57 327.57

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.5768.4879.1370.7139.68
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49'er Frontier Cart.

Jed I Knight

41.55 99.85 68.18 59.46 71.17 340.21

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.1759.4663.1894.8531.55
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F C Gunfighter

Buck McGee

32.67 64.29 75.44 87.67 84.28 344.35

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.2842.6770.4459.2932.67
0=

= 0
2
0

5

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

9
0

45=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

269.35
80
0
5

Senior F C
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Barrelhouse Bob

42.97 64.32 86.62 87.22 65.19 346.32

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.1982.2281.6264.3242.97
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Senior F C Duelist

Hellfire

39.18 86.51 85.33 78.91 63.31 353.24

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.3163.9180.3386.5139.18
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Senior F C Duelist

Lucy Rose

45.02 98.77 84.66 73.68 58.32 360.45

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.3263.6884.6693.7745.02
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Ladies Frontier Cart

Cristo

65.84 102.94 96.74 61.67 56.53 383.72

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.5356.6786.7492.9465.84
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F C Duelist

PaleWolf Brunelle

75.19 86.95 70.45 89.27 82.61 404.47

Misses: 5
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.6174.2760.4566.9550.19
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Frntsm Gunfighter

Dirk Slade

60.96 95.17 79.13 93.96 104.35 433.57

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

84.3578.9674.1385.1745.96
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Frntsm Gunfighter

Warmheart

40.60 67.00 94.54 73.12 169.41 444.67

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

114.4173.1294.5472.0040.60
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Ladies Frontier Cart

Buckshot Shell-E

58.69 100.80 119.06 115.15 71.74 465.44

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

71.74100.15114.0685.8053.69
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Frntsm Gunfighter

Freedom Thayer

59.38 112.75 105.00 95.72 113.01 485.86

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

98.0180.7290.0097.7559.38
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Buckaroo Girl

Irish Thayer

57.60 105.84 109.52 133.81 96.58 503.35

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

91.58103.8189.5285.8457.60
0=

= 0
3
1

5

15=
= 10

2
1

10=
= 10

6
0

30=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

428.35
60
20
5

Ladies Frontier Cart
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Time 
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Page 4 of 4

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Old Ranger

101.19 117.34 104.59 97.68 97.02 517.82

Misses: 13
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.0232.6839.5952.3436.19
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Veteran Outlaw

Festis Thayr

84.48 102.02 115.10 100.58 116.39 518.57

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

111.39100.58115.10107.0274.48
10=

= 0
0
0

5

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

508.57
15
0
5

Plainsmen

Ohio Hite

66.77 79.70 104.86 136.58 140.28 528.19

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

115.28116.5894.8684.7066.77
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Frontiersman

Quiet Jake

86.34 141.06 120.73 81.41 111.19 540.73

Misses: 5
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

96.1981.41100.73101.0651.34
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F C Gunfighter

Antety

73.63 123.01 120.45 121.40 139.65 578.14

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

129.6596.40115.45103.0168.63
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Ladies F C Duelist

Nancy Thayer

55.34 999.00 999.00 94.66 88.72 2,236.72

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

83.7274.66999.00999.0055.34
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Ladies F C Modern

35Misses: 65 54 89
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

69
Penalties: 1 3 1 1 0

43.59 98.31 97.93 64.93 65.32Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

10/30/2005

Match Final

Sunday, October 30, 2005 4:37:57 PM Page 1 of 2

Category: 49'er Frontier Cart.
Tex Dover 45.72 52.57 73.50 73.91 55.05 300.75121
Dynamite Capps 39.68 70.71 79.13 73.48 64.57 327.57182

Category: Buckaroo Girl
Freedom Thayer 59.38 112.75 105.00 95.72 113.01 485.86291

Category: Frontiersman
Hellgate 36.00 73.92 65.39 53.86 51.24 280.4191
Ohio Hite 66.77 79.70 104.86 136.58 140.28 528.19332

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Chucho El Roto 35.88 61.80 54.41 64.79 59.05 275.9371
Sourdough Smitty 42.48 57.56 67.59 73.52 51.34 292.49102
Inside Streight 40.81 72.88 82.59 67.05 61.62 324.95173

Category: F C Duelist
Big Iron Buster 31.84 87.86 63.12 37.29 39.41 259.5261
Lefty Lem 36.96 55.25 72.11 77.51 58.12 299.95112
Yuma 41.95 76.56 58.58 63.51 63.32 303.92133
Trueno Del Diablo 41.46 69.86 84.26 52.78 56.46 304.82144
Mountain Dew 37.59 77.84 64.35 77.03 55.76 312.57155
Long Jim Handcock 63.29 59.00 66.21 63.59 63.54 315.63166
Cristo 65.84 102.94 96.74 61.67 56.53 383.72247

Category: F C Gunfighter
Jed I Knight 41.55 99.85 68.18 59.46 71.17 340.21191
Quiet Jake 86.34 141.06 120.73 81.41 111.19 540.73342

Category: Frntsm Gunfighter
PaleWolf Brunelle 75.19 86.95 70.45 89.27 82.61 404.47251
Dirk Slade 60.96 95.17 79.13 93.96 104.35 433.57262
Buckshot Shell-E 58.69 100.80 119.06 115.15 71.74 465.44283

Category: Ladies Frontier Cart.
Lucy Rose 45.02 98.77 84.66 73.68 58.32 360.45231
Warmheart 40.60 67.00 94.54 73.12 169.41 444.67272
Irish Thayer 57.60 105.84 109.52 133.81 96.58 503.35303

Category: Ladies F C Duelist
Antety 73.63 123.01 120.45 121.40 139.65 578.14351

Category: Ladies F C Modern
Nancy Thayer 55.34 999.00 999.00 94.66 88.72 2,236.72361

Category: Top 5 Overall
Will Shootem 29.71 35.73 38.81 51.65 39.23 195.1311
Mid Valley Drifter 24.88 45.33 43.92 48.86 42.38 205.3722
Man With No Name 26.13 33.51 56.56 50.81 63.28 230.2933
Col. Cornelious Gilliam 31.99 64.71 50.92 63.21 34.28 245.1144
Bart Star 28.82 44.77 76.94 61.92 45.64 258.0955

Category: Plainsmen
Festis Thayr 84.48 102.02 115.10 100.58 116.39 518.57321
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

10/30/2005

Match Final

Sunday, October 30, 2005 4:37:57 PM Page 2 of 2

Category: Senior F C
Buck McGee 32.67 64.29 75.44 87.67 84.28 344.35201

Category: Senior F C Duelist
Barrelhouse Bob 42.97 64.32 86.62 87.22 65.19 346.32211
Hellfire 39.18 86.51 85.33 78.91 63.31 353.24222

Category: Top Lady
Connivin' Katie Jones 31.48 62.11 67.55 55.60 62.46 279.2081

Category: Veteran Outlaw
Old Ranger 101.19 117.34 104.59 97.68 97.02 517.82311
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, October 30, 2005 4:38:25 PM Shoot Date: 10/30/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 24.88
Man With No Name2 26.13
Bart Star3 28.82
Will Shootem4 29.71
Connivin' Katie Jones5 31.48
Big Iron Buster6 31.84
Col. Cornelious Gilliam7 31.99
Buck McGee8 32.67
Chucho El Roto9 35.88
Hellgate10 36.00

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Man With No Name1 33.51
Will Shootem2 35.73
Bart Star3 44.77
Mid Valley Drifter4 45.33
Tex Dover5 52.57
Lefty Lem6 55.25
Sourdough Smitty7 57.56
Long Jim Handcock8 59.00
Chucho El Roto9 61.80
Connivin' Katie Jones10 62.11

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Will Shootem1 38.81
Mid Valley Drifter2 43.92
Col. Cornelious Gilliam3 50.92
Chucho El Roto4 54.41
Man With No Name5 56.56
Yuma6 58.58
Big Iron Buster7 63.12
Mountain Dew8 64.35
Hellgate9 65.39
Long Jim Handcock10 66.21

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Big Iron Buster1 37.29
Mid Valley Drifter2 48.86
Man With No Name3 50.81
Will Shootem4 51.65
Trueno Del Diablo5 52.78
Hellgate6 53.86
Connivin' Katie Jones7 55.60
Jed I Knight8 59.46
Cristo9 61.67
Bart Star10 61.92



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, October 30, 2005 4:38:26 PM Shoot Date: 10/30/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Col. Cornelious Gilliam1 34.28
Will Shootem2 39.23
Big Iron Buster3 39.41
Mid Valley Drifter4 42.38
Bart Star5 45.64
Hellgate6 51.24
Sourdough Smitty7 51.34
Tex Dover8 55.05
Mountain Dew9 55.76
Trueno Del Diablo10 56.46


